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ROOM

FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT BALLROOM

FLW A, B, C, D, G, H, I, J (1 sec)

FLW AB, CD, GH, IJ (2 sec)

FLW A-C, B-D, G-I, H-J (3 sec)

FLW A-D, E, F, G-J (1/4)

FLW A-E, F-J (1/2)

FLW A-F, E-J (3/4)

PRE-FUNCTION SPACE

ESTRELLA

SUPERSTITION

COPPER

SOUTH MOUNTAIN

BLACK CANYON

MCDOWELL

FOUR PEAKS

CAMELBACK

MCARTHUR BALLROOM

MCARTHUR 1,2,3,5,6 OR 7 (1 SEC)

MCARTHUR 1/2, 2/3, 5/6 OR 6/7

MCARTHUR 1-3, 4 OR 5-7

MCARTHUR 1-4, 4-7

PRE-FUNCTION SPACE

MCARTHUR PATIO & LAWN

HISTORIC BALLROOMS

GRAND BALLROOM

AZTEC ROOM

AZTEC PATIO

GOLD ROOM

GOLD ROOM PATIO

HISTORY ROOM

128’ x 192’

32’ x 47’

64’ x 47’

96’ x 47’

128’ x 47’

127’ x 96’

128’ x 145’

14’ x 19’

16’ x 19’

16’ x 19’

16’ x 19’

16’ x 19’

16’ x 19’

16’ x 19’

23’ x 26’

92’ x 162’

31 x 55’

62’ x 55’

93’ x 55’

92’ x 107’

--

65’ x 125’

89’ x 82’

53’ x 44’

50’ x 60’

54’ x 130’

95’ x 21’

25’ x 24’

24,756 

1,504

3,008

4,512

6,016

12,088

18,506

10,789

259

293

293

293

293

293

293

573

14,904

1,705

3,410

5,115

9,844

6,248

7,000

7,298

2,332

3,000

7,083

1,991

600

19’4” - 23’4”

19’4” - 23’4”

19’4” - 23’4”

19’4” - 23’4”

19’4” - 23’4”

19’4” - 23’4”

19’4” - 23’4”

10’1” - 13’5”

8’

8’

8’

8’

8’

8’

8’

8’

17’10” - 23’8”

17’10” - 23’8”

17’10” - 23’8”

17’10” - 23’8”

17’10” - 23’8”

9’ - 11’7”

SKY

9’4” - 16’8”

10’ - 19’6”

--

12’ - 14’3”

--

7’4” x 17’3”

2,400

150

300

450

600

1,200

1,800

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

1,500

175

350

540

1,050

--

600

500

200

200

500

200

40

1,908

110

240

360

480

960

1,430

16

2 0

20

20

20

20

20

40

1,200

120

240

360

720

--

500

360

140

180

320

100

40

1,600

100

200

250

300

500

750

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

750

110

220

330

450

--

--

320

120

--

280

--

--

3,000

140

280

440

600

1,500

2,100

20

24

24

24

24

24

24

42

1,560

182

360

520

1,040

--

--

550

220

--

380

--

40

1,536

96

192

288

384

768

1,152

8

15

15

15

15

15

15

30

1,122

110

220

330

660

--

--

300

152

--

220

--

24

--

45

--

--

--

--

--

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

15

36

--

--

--

--

--

50

40

--

50

--

15

--

54

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

18

44

--

--

--

--

--

68

30

--

68

--

18

--

54

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

18

44

--

--

--

--

--

68

30

--

68

--

18

136

7

15

21

29

57

92

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

65

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

ROOM  
DIMENSIONS

SQUARE
FEET

CEILING 
HEIGHT RECEPTION BANQUET THEATREDINNER / DANCE CLASSROOM U-SHAPE /

OUTSIDE
HOLLOW 
SQUARE

CONFERENCE
TABLE

EXHIBIT
10 x 10

Meeting Room Capacity



7  ARIZONA BILTMORE 2400 E MISSOURI AVENUE, PHOENIX,  AZ 85016 |  602.955.6600 |  ARIZONABILTMORE.COM
 

ROOM

ARIZONA BILTMORE BALLROOM

FLAGSTAFF & CASA GRANDE

MESA & FLAGSTAFF

CASA GRANDE

FLAGSTAFF

MESA

MAIN FOYER

GRAND CANYON

WEST FOYER

GRAND

CANYON

SEDONA

CAMERON

PRESCOTT

KAIBAB

RIMROCK

PAPAGO

KINGMAN

COCONINO

VALLEY ROOM

VALLEY PATIO

HOHOKAM

TERRACE

TALIESIN

OUTDOOR FUNCTION SPACE

COTTAGE COURT

COTTAGE A

COTTAGE B

PARADISE GARDEN

SPIRE LAWN

74’ 151’

74 107

74 x 89

74 x 62

74 x 45

74 x 44

44 x 128

48 x 44

33 x 42

24 x 44

24 x 44

34 x 39

31 x 23

32 x 22

20 x 30

20 x 28

23 x 18

16 x 18

12 x 11

44 x 33

50 x 21

18 x 25

27 x 42

26 x 32

--

--

--

--

--

11, 174

7,918

6,586

4,588

3,330

3,256

5,632

2,112

1,386

1,056

1,056

1,326

713

704

600

560

414

288

132

1,452

2,093

468

1,134

832

4,200

2,100

3,600

10,000

14,000

16’10” - 19’8”

16’10” - 19’8”

16’10” - 19’8”

16’10” - 19’8”

16’10” - 19’8”

16’10” - 19’8”

10’

10’8” - 11’4”

7’11” - 10’9”

10’8” - 11’4”

10’8” - 11’4”

8’ 2”- 11’10”

7’ 9” - 10”1”

7’ 9 - 11’2”

7’2” - 8’11”

7’9” - 8’10”

7’ 9” - 10’’1”

7’4” - 10’2”

7’1” - 8’3”

7’ - 9’8”

7’10” - 10’1”

6’11” - 8’2”

9’1” - 10’2” 

9’2” - 10’2”

--

--

--

--

--

1,100

750

700

400

350

350

--

220

--

120

120

150

60

60

--

40

35

12

--

150

80

--

116

84

400

120

300

700

1,000

810

520

480

260

240

240

--

160

--

80

80

110

50

50

--

30

20

12

8

90

80

--

70

60

200

80

160

400

700

450

300

200

150

100

100

450

80

--

40

40

60

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

60

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

1,000

725

700

380

340

340

--

200

--

100

100

140

56

56

--

40

30

18

--

125

--

--

100

70

--

--

--

--

--

660

450

420

240

210

210

--

100

--

45

45

80

30

30

--

24

18

12

--

80

--

--

50

36

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

45

--

30

30

40

24

24

--

20

16

8

--

30

--

--

24

22

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

55

--

36

36

46

30

30

-

24

18

10

--

40

--

--

28

25

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

40

--

25

25

30

24

24

12

20

18

10

--

34

--

12

28

25

--

--

--

--

--

51

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--
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